Position

Facilities & Construction
Planner

Engineering Assistant ||
Engineer |

Engineering Assistant |

Management Analyst lI

Management Analyst Il

Other Positions Held

County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Capital Projects

Capital Projects
Capital Projects
Capital Projects
Capital Projects
Capital Projects

Total Wages

$116,839

$66,654
$63,241
$52,110
$42,262
$12,981

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,815

$31,035
$29,827
$19,041
$17,197

$4,571



