Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities & Construction Planner		San Joaquin County	Capital Projects	\$116,839	\$34,815
Engineering Assistant II		San Joaquin County	Capital Projects	\$66,654	\$31,035
Engineer I		San Joaquin County	Capital Projects	\$63,241	\$29,827
Engineering Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Capital Projects	\$52,110	\$19,041
Management Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Capital Projects	\$42,262	\$17,197
Management Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Capital Projects	\$12,981	\$4,571